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Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance

Beginning Balance  $                    (1,684,801.18)
201801  $            (1,684,801.18)  $                1,684,801.00  $                                    (0.18)
201802  $                           (0.18)  $               (1,009,768.82)  $                    (1,009,769.00)
201803  $            (1,009,769.00)  $               (1,636,858.00)  $                    (2,646,627.00)
201804  $            (2,646,627.00)  $               (1,269,213.00)  $                    (3,915,840.00)
201805  $            (3,915,840.00)  $               (2,031,223.00)  $                    (5,947,063.00)
201806  $            (5,947,063.00)  $               (1,686,482.00)  $                    (7,633,545.00)
201807  $            (7,633,545.00)  $                1,256,911.00  $                    (6,376,634.00)
201808  $            (6,376,634.00)  $                    141,404.00  $                    (6,235,230.00)
201809  $            (6,235,230.00)  $                    515,143.00  $                    (5,720,087.00)
201810  $            (5,720,087.00)  $                  (481,117.00)  $                    (6,201,204.00)
201811  $            (6,201,204.00)  $               (3,023,325.00)  $                    (9,224,529.00)
201812  $                                          -   

Current Month Amount Journal ID
Beginning Balance  $              (6,201,204.00)
Deferral (2,997,245.00)$               481 - ERM
Interest (26,080.00)$                     481 - ERM
Misc. Adjustment 481 - ERM
Ending Balance  $              (9,224,529.00)

YTD  Amount Journal ID
Beginning Balance  $              (1,684,801.18)
Transfer to Account 186290  $                1,684,801.00 481 - ERM
Deferral Year to Date  $               (9,050,071.82) 481 - ERM
Interest  $                  (174,457.00) 481 - ERM
Ending Balance  $              (9,224,529.00)

Total Absorbed (Avista) Deferred (Customer)
First $4M at 100% (4,000,000)$                  (4,000,000)$                     -$                                        
$4M to $10M at 25% (rebate) (6,000,000)$                  (1,500,000)$                     (4,500,000)$                           
$4M to $10M at 50% (surcharge) -$                               -$                                  -$                                        
Over $10M at 10% (5,055,635)$                  (505,563)$                        (4,550,072)$                           

(15,055,635)$                (6,005,563)$                     (9,050,072)$                           

186280 ERM DEFERRAL (CURRENT YEAR)
STATE OF WASHINGTON
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Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance

Beginning Balance  $          (22,048,814.71)
201801  $                 (22,048,814.71)  $                    (65,783.00)  $          (22,114,597.71)
201802  $                 (22,114,597.71)  $                    (94,119.00)  $          (22,208,716.71)
201803  $                 (22,208,716.71)  $                    (79,951.00)  $          (22,288,667.71)
201804  $                 (22,288,667.71)  $                    (79,951.00)  $          (22,368,618.71)
201805  $                 (22,368,618.71)  $                    (79,951.00)  $          (22,448,569.71)
201806  $                 (22,448,569.71)  $                    (79,951.00)  $          (22,528,520.71)
201807  $                 (22,528,520.71)  $               (1,804,518.00)  $          (24,333,038.71)
201808  $                 (24,333,038.71)  $                    (83,063.00)  $          (24,416,101.71)
201809  $                 (24,416,101.71)  $                    (83,063.00)  $          (24,499,164.71)
201810  $                 (24,499,164.71)  $                    (83,063.00)  $          (24,582,227.71)
201811  $                 (24,582,227.71)  $                    (83,063.00)  $          (24,665,290.71)
201812  $                                  -   

Current Month Amount Journal ID
Beginning Balance  $            (24,582,227.71)
Transfer from 186290  $                                    -   
Interest (83,063.00)$                     481 - ERM
Ending Balance (24,665,290.71)$             

182350 RECOVERABLE DEFERRAL BALANCE (CURRENT YEAR - 2017)
STATE OF WASHINGTON
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FERC 
Account

Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance

186322 Beginning Balance  $                         761,417.68 
ED.WA 201801  $                     761,417.68  $                    319,962.90  $                      1,081,380.58 

201802  $                  1,081,380.58  $                    272,735.29  $                      1,354,115.87 
201803  $                  1,354,115.87  $                    263,329.11  $                      1,617,444.98 
201804  $                  1,617,444.98  $                    259,677.18  $                      1,877,122.16 
201805  $                  1,877,122.16  $                    220,212.41  $                      2,097,334.57 
201806  $                  2,097,334.57  $                    244,537.25  $                      2,341,871.82 
201807  $                  2,341,871.82  $                (2,780,283.21)  $                       (438,411.39)
201808  $                   (438,411.39)  $                    169,593.18  $                       (268,818.21)
201809  $                   (268,818.21)  $                    150,393.67  $                       (118,424.54)
201810  $                   (118,424.54)  $                    136,823.05  $                           18,398.51 
201811  $                       18,398.51  $                    147,737.08  $                         166,135.59 
201812  $                                          -   

Current Month Amount Journal ID
Account 186322 Begin Balance  $                       18,398.51 
Transfer from 186323  $                                     -   
Amortization 147,172.00$                     475 - WA REC Journal
Interest - 6.340%  $                            565.08 475 - WA REC Journal

Ending Balance  $                    166,135.59 

STATE OF WASHINGTON
186322 REC AMORTIZATION

WA ERM 
November 2018 
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FERC Account Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance

186324 Beginning Balance  $                                         -   
ED WA 201801  $                               -    $                                     -    $                                         -   

201802  $                               -   
201803  $                               -   
201804  $                               -   
201805  $                               -   
201806  $                               -    $                                     -    $                                         -   
201807  $                               -    $                   (200,557.12)  $                       (200,557.12)
201808  $             (200,557.12)  $                   (202,749.35)  $                       (403,306.47)
201809  $             (403,306.47)  $                   (178,407.59)  $                       (581,714.06)
201810  $             (581,714.06)  $                   (216,728.65)  $                       (798,442.71)
201811  $             (798,442.71)  $                   (196,783.93)  $                       (995,226.64)
201812

 Current Month  Amount Journal ID
 Account 186324  Beginning Balance  $                   (798,442.71)
 Transfer to 186322  $                                     -   
 Deferral (191,701.00)$                   475 - WA REC Journal
 Interest  $                       (5,082.93) 475 - WA REC Journal

 Ending Balance  $                   (995,226.64)

STATE OF WASHINGTON
186324 REC DEFERRAL (2018)

WA ERM 
November 2018 
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Avista Corporation 
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